TopYacht: Port Adelaide Sailing Club - 15/11/2023 7:47:13 PM

RACE1 [15/11/2023]

Envirogen

Division 1 PHS results Start : 18:00

Place

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Boat Name Sail No Class

1 Sunstar 215 D1

2 Yvonne YC405 D1

3 Silent Partner 801 D1

4 Boundary Rider 434 D1
Anne Evans 102 D1
Bolistik 126 D1
Sahara 211 D1

Stella Rouge SA822 D1

Ladies Championship

Envirogen 2023-24 Ladies Championship race 1

Skipper

S. Kltto

R Esvelt Allen
K Van Riet

C Henderson
L Cree

L Ng

A Araviakis

B Beacham

Fin Tim
18:48:11
18:50:38
18:47:28
18:47:15

Elapsd
48:11:00
50:38:00
47:28:00
47:15:00

AHC

0.661
0.651
0.717
0.723
0.493
0.603
0.707
0.564

Cor'dT
31:51:00
32:58:00
34:02:00
34:10:00

BCH

0.684
0.651
0.695
0.698

CHC

0.669
0.651

0.71
0.715

Score

1

2

NN NN

Vis

Yes

Yes



